
Department of Commerce  //  National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration  //  1

NOAA Tribal Team 

Becky Cruz Lizama (OLIA)
NOAA Senior Tribal Liaison  
Office of Legislative and 
Intergovernmental Affairs
Becky.lizama@noaa.gov
(202) 482-0809

Adam Dilts
Chief, Oceans & Coasts Section
Office of NOAA General Counsel
adam.dilts@noaa.gov
(301) 713-7392

Pua Kamaka
Coordinator, Pacific Islands Region 
Collaboration Team
NOAA Regional Collaboration Network
Pua.kamaka@noaa.gov
(808) 725-5973

Doug Kluck (NESDIS)
Central Regional Climate Services 
Director; National Environmental 
Satellite and Data Information Service
doug.kluck@noaa.gov
(816) 994-3008

Heather Sagar (NMFS)
Senior Policy Advisor
National Marine Fisheries Service
heather.sagar@noaa.gov
(301) 427-8019

Lauren Talbert (NOS)
Policy Analyst
Policy and Constituent Affairs Division;
National Ocean Service
lauren.talbert@noaa.gov
(240) 533-0914

Wendy Marie Thomas (NWS)
Meteorologist
National Weather Service
wendy.marie.thomas@noaa.gov
(415) 662-3262

Katelyn Robinson (OAR)
Bipartisan Infrastructure Law & Inflation 
Reduction Act Oversight Lead
Office of Oceanic and Atmospheric 
Research 
katelyn.robinson@noaa.gov
(301) 734-1178

LCDR Dean Legidakes (OMAO)
Deputy Director
Office of Marine and Aviation 
Operations
Dean.legidakes@noaa.gov
(301) 641-7539

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes


mailto:Becky.lizama@noaa.gov
mailto:adam.dilts@noaa.gov
mailto:Pua.kamaka@noaa.gov
mailto:doug.kluck@noaa.gov
mailto:heather.sagar@noaa.gov
mailto:lauren.talbert@noaa.gov
mailto:wendy.marie.thomas@noaa.gov
mailto:katelyn.robinson@noaa.gov
mailto:Dean.legidakes@noaa.gov

	NOAA Tribal Team 

